MERCRUISER (465 [GEM. V)

G 502%-31392-1934)

Serial Mbr Range: 0C343332 THRU OF213244 ()

< FLYvWwHEEL HOUSIMG [BRAVD DRIWESHAFT MODELS) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 22 T4036| FITTING-Grease

3 10 47E51 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 1-1/2")

4 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER (716"

5 12 20553 '"WASHER

A 11 32219/ NUT [3/8-16)

7 54 62494 |CLIP

a2 44187 T|HOUSING-Flywheel

13 10 IE12|SCREW [3/8-1E % 1144
13 10 47688 SCREMW [3/8-16 » 2344
14 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER (378"

15 12 20572 WASHER [For Slot)

16 54 72345)J CLIP

17 16 B4066|STUD [2-3/4"

18 10 34353 SCREMW [3/8-16 % 1]

15 15 38606 | FLUG

20 84 E28264 6| CABLE ASSEMBLY [Black)

21 13 12304

PLUG-Tirming WWindow

LR e e e R el B R R e el e NS Sy N p e ] N ]




